CLASSES

LITTLE
DRAGONS

BEGINNER
KIDS

INTERMEDIATE
KIDS

ADVANCED
KIDS

BLACK BELT
KIDS

ADULTS

LITTLE DRAGONS
SPARRING

BBTC

BRAZILIAN JIU
JITSU

MONDAY

4.00PM

4.30PM
4.35PM

5.15PM
5.20PM

6.05PM
6.05PM

6.50PM
6.50PM

7.35PM
7.35PM

8.20PM

TUESDAY

4.30PM

5.00PM

5.00PM

5.45PM
7.00PM

8.15PM

WEDNESDAY

4.00PM

4.30PM
4.35PM

5.15PM
5.20PM

6.05PM
6.05PM

6.50PM
6.50PM

7.35PM
7.35PM

8.20PM

NVILC | U

MARTIAL ARTS

THURSDAY

4.00PM

4.30PM
4.35PM

5.15PM
5.20PM

6.05PM
6.05PM

6.50PM
6.50PM

7.35PM
7.35PM

8.20PM

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

9.00AM BIRTHDAY
- PARTY’S
9.30AM

9.35AM

10.15AM
10.20AM

11.05AM
11.30AM

12.15PM
12.15PM

1.00PM

INTERMEDIATE &
ADVANCED
WEAPONS

11.05AM

BLACKBELT
WEAPONS
1.00PM



