





CLASSES	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
LITTLE DRAGONS	4.00PM - 4.30PM		4.00PM - 4.30PM		4.00PM - 4.30PM	9.00AM - 9.30AM	BIRTHDAY PARTY'S
BEGINNER KIDS	4.35PM -		4.35PM -		4.35PM -	9.35AM -	
	5.15PM 5.20PM		5.15PM 5.20PM		5.15PM 5.20PM	10.15AM 10.20AM	
KIDS	- 6.05PM		6.05PM		- 6.05PM	- 11.05AM	
ADVANCED KIDS	6.05PM - 6.50PM		6.05PM - 6.50PM		6.05PM - 6.50PM	11.30AM - 12.15PM	
BLACK BELT KIDS	6.50PM - 7.35PM		6.50PM - 7.35PM		6.50PM - 7.35PM	12.15PM - 1.00PM	
ADULTS	7.35PM - 8.20PM		7.35PM - 8.20PM		7.35PM - 8.20PM	2000	
LITTLE DRAGONS SPARRING	OIZSI III	4.30PM - 5.00PM	oizsi iii		0.251 111	INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED WEAPONS 11.05AM	
ВВТС		5.00PM - 5.45PM				BLACKBELT WEAPONS 1.00PM	
BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU		7.00PM - 8.15PM					